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Division 3 Girls Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
TIMING PILZ Anna (AUT)
STARTER LETTNER Bernadette (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BARNES Rohan (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 4,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

HOERL Daniel (AUT) HOERL Daniel (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 14 14
STARTING TIME 8:11 11:25
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Rank Bib SnowID Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 719 39163 KONECSNY Isabella Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 21.40 21.48 42.88

2 705 17976 KELLY Lara Caulfield Grammar School (A) 21.55 21.34 42.89 0.01

3 712 45148 OLDFIELD Oli Eltham College (A) 21.30 22.23 43.53 0.65

4 881 33741 PRICE Alannah Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 21.51 22.24 43.75 0.87

5 784 29421 COOK Viviana Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 21.56 22.53 44.09 1.21

6 755 46643 MALKIN Amelia Cathedral College Wangar (A) 21.64 22.60 44.24 1.36

7 691 29316 FALLSHAW Mali Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 21.60 22.80 44.40 1.52

8 703 42372 GILL Annika St Catherine's School (A) 22.16 22.31 44.47 1.59

9 696 40341 BAYLISS Laura Wesley College (A) 22.21 22.95 45.16 2.28

10 694 27219 CRESWELL Grace Lauriston Girls School (A) 22.59 22.67 45.26 2.38

11 868 29319 SINGER Laluna Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 22.18 23.21 45.39 2.51

12 683 40304 BOOKS Zahli Cathedral College Wangar (A) 22.55 23.15 45.70 2.82

13 819 31168 ROCHE Clover Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 22.95 22.80 45.75 2.87

14 702 33798 CUNNINGHAM Sadie Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 22.69 23.18 45.87 2.99

15 687 33807 JOHNSTONE Mimi Toorak College (A) 22.92 23.63 46.55 3.67

16 828 29129 PASCOE Piper St Catherine's School (A) 23.05 23.52 46.57 3.69

17 772 27247 BUCKLEY Madisson St Catherine's School (A) 22.79 23.86 46.65 3.77

18 709 20484 MILLER Paris St Leonard's College (A) 23.14 23.53 46.67 3.79

19 838 27293 DAVIS Chloe Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 23.38 23.30 46.68 3.80

20 699 30491 O'DONOHUE Claudia Peninsula Grammar (A) 22.98 23.96 46.94 4.06

21 686 43518 WELLS Persia Haileybury Girls College (A) 23.52 23.87 47.39 4.51
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22 792 31133 FREEMAN Camilla Geelong Grammar School ( (B) 23.51 23.93 47.44 4.56

23 708 43515 BAKOGIANNIS Willow Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A) 23.92 23.95 47.87 4.99

24 758 46682 CORNELIUS Bridget Haileybury Girls College (A) 23.83 24.14 47.97 5.09

25 728 57333 DUNNE Amelie Geelong Grammar School ( (B) 23.84 24.38 48.22 5.34

26 740 34976 MADDOCK Catherine Melbourne Girls Grammar  (B) 23.83 24.59 48.42 5.54

27 684 43877 OSBORNE Abigail MLC (A) 23.68 24.75 48.43 5.55

28 874 29132 ABERDEEN Camilla St Catherine's School (A) 24.76 24.20 48.96 6.08

29 887 31191 LEMPRIERE Adelaide Geelong Grammar School ( (B) 25.12 23.95 49.07 6.19

30 756 29646 SANDY Catherine MLC (A) 25.04 24.52 49.56 6.68

31 715 42452 ANSELL Isabella Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 24.67 25.10 49.77 6.89

32 834 54676 ROOKE Madi Firbank Grammar School (A) 24.64 25.49 50.13 7.25

33 844 42302 MCELVANEY Ingrid Geelong Grammar School ( (B) 25.23 25.04 50.27 7.39

34 864 43878 OSBORNE Blythe MLC (A) 25.14 25.20 50.34 7.46

35 815 29640 COLEMAN Katerina MLC (A) 25.35 25.07 50.42 7.54

36 817 52825 QUINERT Matilda Haileybury Girls College (A) 25.43 25.20 50.63 7.75

37 733 44532 FORSTER Imogen St Catherine's School (B) 25.39 25.53 50.92 8.04

38 723 27475 ANDERS Paige Cathedral College Wangar (B) 25.53 25.56 51.09 8.21

39 795 52227 HENRY Olive Wesley College (B) 25.10 26.13 51.23 8.35

40 716 42314 MARBURG Anabel Loreto Toorak (A) 25.19 26.18 51.37 8.49

41 765 46709 LIM Hannah Lauriston Girls School (A) 25.31 26.19 51.50 8.62

42 744 34886 LONG Isabel Geelong Grammar School ( (C) 25.40 26.18 51.58 8.70

43 682 33872 BALON Eloise Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A) 25.76 25.83 51.59 8.71

44 771 47537 PHILLIPS Owen Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 25.72 25.95 51.67 8.79

45 685 33675 BORRACK Lucy Geelong College (A) 25.67 26.09 51.76 8.88

46 732 48742 MACKAY Maya Carey Baptist Grammar (B) 25.63 26.18 51.81 8.93

47 700 40400 WHITE Keira Lowther Hall AGS (A) 26.06 25.84 51.90 9.02

48 720 27500 MARLOW Sophie Bright P-12 College (A) 25.85 26.26 52.11 9.23

49 692 41536 MARSHALL Lily Sacre Coeur (A) 25.65 26.72 52.37 9.49

50 782 34881 GRANT Isabella Loreto Toorak (A) 25.94 26.69 52.63 9.75

51 893 40028 WEBB Malia Melbourne Girls Grammar  (B) 26.96 25.69 52.65 9.77

52 707 29619 APPLETON Claudia Strathcona Girls Grammar (A) 26.09 26.68 52.77 9.89

53 840 34486 HERMAN Josephine Cathedral College Wangar (B) 27.07 25.85 52.92 10.04

54 704 48719 TAYLOR Sienna Luther College (A) 26.14 27.37 53.51 10.63

55 796 29222 SEARLE Alice Carey Baptist Grammar (B) 26.70 26.92 53.62 10.74

56 759 59686 PARSONS Winter Toorak College (A) 26.71 26.96 53.67 10.79

57 788 42214 TURNER Rhylee Cathedral College Wangar (B) 27.28 26.79 54.07 11.19

58 822 41938 MESZAROS Madeline Lauriston Girls School (A) 27.44 26.66 54.10 11.22

59 710 33824 KAMEN Asher Christian College Geelon (A) 26.36 27.82 54.18 11.30

60 713 37568 EFFENEY Abigail Firbank Grammar School (A) 26.43 27.77 54.20 11.32

61 814 27474 ANDERS Sophie Cathedral College Wangar (A) 27.58 26.68 54.26 11.38

62 670 48715 DENNESS Amy Kardinia International C (A) 26.77 27.54 54.31 11.43

63 779 41590 MCLEAN Grace Firbank Grammar School (A) 27.37 27.07 54.44 11.56

64 724 54408 CURTAIN Elizabeth MLC (B) 27.30 27.45 54.75 11.87

65 866 51611 HOYNE Yvette Haileybury Girls College (A) 27.18 27.62 54.80 11.92

66 767 59916 PIOTROWSKI Claudia Mentone Grammar (A) 27.70 27.11 54.81 11.93

67 858 34284 BEAL Henrietta Melbourne Girls Grammar  (C) 27.76 27.35 55.11 12.23

67 827 35010 FAVALORO Amelie Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 27.47 27.64 55.11 12.23

69 785 55053 TIMBS Elkie Bright P-12 College (A) 27.53 27.62 55.15 12.27

70 816 44293 ALDRIDGE Saskia Geelong College (A) 28.23 27.07 55.30 12.42

71 701 45573 SONSINI Chiara Donvale Christian Colleg (A) 27.68 27.85 55.53 12.65

72 698 53471 DIETRICH Alannah Woodleigh School (A) 27.13 28.44 55.57 12.69

73 870 54269 HU Lillian Lauriston Girls School (A) 27.77 27.81 55.58 12.70

74 808 58840 ALEXANDER Ana Melbourne Girls Grammar  (C) 28.20 27.53 55.73 12.85
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75 842 58186 CAMERON Clio Geelong College (B) 28.06 27.93 55.99 13.11

76 818 36223 HARDY Ava Toorak College (A) 28.24 27.95 56.19 13.31

77 789 57983 SEARGEANT Sophie MLC (B) 28.54 27.92 56.46 13.58

78 878 51777 RUSSELL Pearl Firbank Grammar School (A) 28.26 28.36 56.62 13.74

79 830 40811 SCHWARZ Greta Ruyton Girls School (A) 29.23 27.44 56.67 13.79

80 823 51890 ZHANG XIN Ni Wesley College (A) 28.56 28.38 56.94 14.06

81 769 47646 PEEL Hannah Peninsula Grammar (A) 27.76 29.69 57.45 14.57

82 766 53699 RUSSELL Gemma Wesley College (A) 28.64 28.91 57.55 14.67

83 714 59206 MARKS Ellie Mansfield Secondary Coll (A) 27.82 29.79 57.61 14.73

84 768 54719 RODGERS-WILSON Matilda Woodleigh School (A) 28.72 28.94 57.66 14.78

85 836 58948 MCKEOWN Sophia Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 29.55 28.14 57.69 14.81

86 736 59264 BUI ALICIA MINH Tue Penleigh & Essendon Gram (B) 28.66 29.10 57.76 14.88

87 867 59655 CALLIGEROS Hero Toorak College (A) 30.11 28.02 58.13 15.25

88 837 42278 O'CALLAGHAN Genevieve Loreto Toorak (A) 30.11 28.07 58.18 15.30

89 777 51987 NANKERVIS Amelia St Leonard's College (A) 29.04 29.19 58.23 15.35

90 884 51283 SUSZKO Estelle MLC (B) 29.30 29.06 58.36 15.48

91 791 54960 BALLANTYNE Charlotte Haileybury Girls College (B) 29.12 29.25 58.37 15.49

92 773 40053 STEINER Isla Caulfield Grammar School (A) 28.82 29.71 58.53 15.65

93 841 28996 COLQUHOUN Billie MLC (B) 30.05 28.62 58.67 15.79

94 873 46994 ONSLOW Maya Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 30.56 28.15 58.71 15.83

95 869 58417 ELLISON Eden Balcombe Grammar (A) 29.88 28.95 58.83 15.95

96 851 58738 MCCORKELL Lolly Loreto Toorak (B) 29.50 29.61 59.11 16.23

97 800 59805 COSTANZO Zara Ivanhoe Grammar School (B) 29.80 29.32 59.12 16.24

97 690 44906 XIE Jasmine Camberwell Girls Grammar (A) 28.45 30.67 59.12 16.24

99 865 58722 BENNETT Emilia Geelong College (A) 29.99 29.26 59.25 16.37

100 718 57379 FARRELLY Mia Iona College (A) 30.16 29.18 59.34 16.46

101 730 49611 KOLIBA Ines Lauriston Girls School (B) 29.23 30.28 59.51 16.63

102 754 56983 XU HEI LAM Vincy Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A) 30.10 29.52 59.62 16.74

103 871 33878 LOKE Alexandra Wesley College (A) 29.53 30.20 59.73 16.85

104 856 57275 SZPRINC Abby Caulfield Grammar School (C) 29.86 30.01 59.87 16.99

105 706 55302 HIGGINS Annie Ruyton Girls School (A) 29.75 30.44 1:00.19 17.31

106 697 51556 GRIFFITHS Matilda Mentone Grammar (A) 29.59 30.68 1:00.27 17.39

107 810 51697 LOURENS Charli Caulfield Grammar School (D) 30.20 30.55 1:00.75 17.87

108 831 34863 GREEN Jasmine Strathcona Girls Grammar (A) 30.53 30.31 1:00.84 17.96

109 813 49607 MCFARLANE Charli Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A) 30.46 30.39 1:00.85 17.97

110 778 54402 NATHANIELSZ Zara Penleigh & Essendon Gram (A) 29.88 31.01 1:00.89 18.01

111 737 45394 QUILL Matilda Firbank Grammar School (B) 29.63 31.29 1:00.92 18.04

112 741 54731 PARCELL Eliza MLC (C) 29.54 31.49 1:01.03 18.15

113 898 47130 ROBINSON Anabelle Melbourne Girls Grammar  (C) 30.56 30.68 1:01.24 18.36

114 886 57510 NIKPOUR Zahra Haileybury Girls College (B) 32.07 29.28 1:01.35 18.47

115 757 57841 BOWYER Chloe Geelong College (A) 30.67 30.74 1:01.41 18.53

116 820 59773 FFRENCH Charlotte Sacre Coeur (A) 32.36 29.80 1:02.16 19.28

117 776 59842 HODGE Lucy Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A) 31.41 31.09 1:02.50 19.62

117 750 54606 LOH Addison MLC (D) 31.21 31.29 1:02.50 19.62

119 872 53788 PECK Sadie Lowther Hall AGS (A) 31.26 31.28 1:02.54 19.66

120 895 31181 MAHON Diana Geelong Grammar School ( (C) 31.42 31.30 1:02.72 19.84

121 845 45514 CLOTHIER Evelyn Lauriston Girls School (B) 31.48 31.39 1:02.87 19.99

122 829 51848 CHARTRES Lucy Caulfield Grammar School (A) 32.31 30.66 1:02.97 20.09

123 862 56987 LIU Ella Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A) 31.32 31.71 1:03.03 20.15

124 883 59077 DAY Greta Cathedral College Wangar (B) 32.10 31.00 1:03.10 20.22

125 753 46299 CARROLL Sienna MLC (E) 30.98 32.15 1:03.13 20.25

126 850 54209 SALA Amelia Ivanhoe Grammar School (B) 32.17 31.00 1:03.17 20.29

127 721 59250 MCTRUSTY Lulu Braemar College (A) 32.56 30.92 1:03.48 20.60
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128 894 49612 MCCLUSKY Cate MLC (C) 32.64 30.94 1:03.58 20.70

129 807 35017 REILLY Alice Ivanhoe Grammar School (C) 32.06 31.71 1:03.77 20.89

130 835 59149 HERRIDGE Halli Mansfield Secondary Coll (A) 33.61 30.48 1:04.09 21.21

131 763 59774 FFRENCH Matilda Sacre Coeur (A) 32.70 32.08 1:04.78 21.90

132 843 58311 BOAG Mia Haileybury Girls College (B) 32.76 32.03 1:04.79 21.91

133 812 50597 SPINKS Eloise MLC (E) 33.41 31.49 1:04.90 22.02

134 780 59163 KLINGSPORN Lara Mansfield Secondary Coll (A) 33.05 32.00 1:05.05 22.17

135 801 51925 CAPRIOGLIO Allegra Loreto Toorak (B) 32.03 33.08 1:05.11 22.23

136 875 42441 BOURKE Laeticia Caulfield Grammar School (A) 33.11 32.02 1:05.13 22.25

137 857 50727 MCLAUGHLIN Ada Ivanhoe Grammar School (C) 33.01 32.16 1:05.17 22.29

138 775 54112 HOLMES Rebecca Strathcona Girls Grammar (A) 31.86 33.40 1:05.26 22.38

139 854 57624 BOSTOCK Piper Geelong Grammar School ( (C) 33.54 31.81 1:05.35 22.47

140 859 58107 BYRNE Imogen MLC (D) 32.70 32.77 1:05.47 22.59

141 745 57274 HOOK Luella Lauriston Girls School (C) 32.39 33.09 1:05.48 22.60

142 899 57980 SULLIVAN Maeve MLC (D) 34.02 31.78 1:05.80 22.92

143 774 53090 CARPENTER Isla Ruyton Girls School (A) 32.42 33.53 1:05.95 23.07

144 879 54646 CHANDLER Claudia Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 34.10 31.97 1:06.07 23.19

145 726 41524 PETRIS Celeste Haileybury Girls College (B) 33.07 33.13 1:06.20 23.32

146 752 40176 MCCORMICK Brittany Melbourne Girls Grammar  (D) 32.92 33.35 1:06.27 23.39

147 725 46039 GILCHRIST Emily Geelong College (B) 32.93 33.65 1:06.58 23.70

148 793 59841 BUXTON Bonnie Sacre Coeur (B) 33.52 33.22 1:06.74 23.86

149 787 57160 MARKS Naomi Korowa Anglican Girls' S (B) 33.40 33.45 1:06.85 23.97

150 790 58185 STOCKTON Saskia Geelong College (B) 34.88 32.04 1:06.92 24.04

151 798 50976 KLOSZYNSKI Zara Caulfield Grammar School (B) 33.58 33.76 1:07.34 24.46

152 739 47555 GRUMMET Violet Loreto Toorak (B) 34.39 33.30 1:07.69 24.81

153 764 59568 WARREN Charlotte Balcombe Grammar (A) 34.00 33.70 1:07.70 24.82

154 907 57355 VILLELLA Francesca Wesley College (B) 33.28 34.45 1:07.73 24.85

155 743 57861 MONTAGUE Amberlee Haileybury Girls College (C) 33.85 33.96 1:07.81 24.93

156 888 58137 GOWLAND Abigail Lauriston Girls School (B) 33.86 33.96 1:07.82 24.94

157 876 54620 SLATTERY Lucinda Ruyton Girls School (A) 34.25 33.60 1:07.85 24.97

158 826 58666 CAMPBELL Evie Lowther Hall AGS (A) 33.98 34.60 1:08.58 25.70

159 809 55294 HOLLERER Greta MLC (D) 34.49 34.36 1:08.85 25.97

160 885 58184 COUCH Gisele Geelong College (B) 34.97 33.98 1:08.95 26.07

161 847 58171 STANSEN Matilda Carey Baptist Grammar (B) 35.42 33.73 1:09.15 26.27

162 738 40600 LEWTAS Lucy Ivanhoe Grammar School (B) 34.70 34.46 1:09.16 26.28

163 770 59359 DOUGLAS Emily Lowther Hall AGS (A) 35.44 34.36 1:09.80 26.92

164 747 58674 WETZELS Jessie Caulfield Grammar School (C) 35.71 34.13 1:09.84 26.96

165 811 58903 CLEMENGER Amelia Melbourne Girls Grammar  (D) 35.82 34.29 1:10.11 27.23

166 688 51566 STRACHAN Abigail St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 34.86 35.53 1:10.39 27.51

167 821 59634 KELLY Lily Balcombe Grammar (A) 36.34 34.16 1:10.50 27.62

168 860 56729 RIGBY Charlotte Melbourne Girls Grammar  (D) 35.78 34.78 1:10.56 27.68

169 839 57085 JIANG Zihan�claire� Korowa Anglican Girls' S (B) 34.75 35.88 1:10.63 27.75

170 797 57297 FERA Anita St Catherine's School (B) 34.71 36.05 1:10.76 27.88

171 673 59271 WARDLAW Roxana Loreto Toorak (B) 34.08 36.96 1:11.04 28.16

172 722 57052 TURTON Neve Korowa Anglican Girls' S (B) 35.60 35.58 1:11.18 28.30

173 729 51871 MERRY Vivienne Sacre Coeur (B) 34.35 36.97 1:11.32 28.44

174 761 46966 DAFFY Zara Camberwell Girls Grammar (A) 35.28 36.50 1:11.78 28.90

175 734 53638 EMBELTON Charlotte Caulfield Grammar School (B) 38.10 33.71 1:11.81 28.93

176 882 45667 THAM Eliza Korowa Anglican Girls' S (B) 35.29 36.63 1:11.92 29.04

177 803 41308 CLEMINSON Claire MLC (C) 36.00 36.21 1:12.21 29.33

178 906 58144 EVANS Alexis MLC (E) 37.94 34.53 1:12.47 29.59

179 855 41445 READ Chloe Lauriston Girls School (C) 36.31 36.29 1:12.60 29.72

180 695 59755 ANDERSON Ivy Mansfield Rudolph Steine (A) 35.58 37.26 1:12.84 29.96
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181 877 53719 PARKER Milla Strathcona Girls Grammar (A) 37.34 35.87 1:13.21 30.33

182 799 46417 GROGAN Abbey Ruyton Girls School (B) 36.60 36.80 1:13.40 30.52

183 760 58019 WANG Angela Genazzano FCJ College (A) 37.11 36.76 1:13.87 30.99

184 689 56509 MISSEN Clara Genazzano FCJ College (A) 38.67 36.88 1:15.55 32.67

185 711 54404 BARNES Liliana Penleigh & Essendon Gram (A) 37.71 38.41 1:16.12 33.24

186 897 59695 HOOPER Sadie Ivanhoe Grammar School (C) 41.37 36.01 1:17.38 34.50

187 889 54018 O'CONNOR Alannah Carey Baptist Grammar (B) 42.43 35.24 1:17.67 34.79

188 849 57807 MANNING Holly Caulfield Grammar School (B) 41.01 40.63 1:21.64 38.76

189 891 40831 KASPER Willow Caulfield Grammar School (B) 42.96 39.67 1:22.63 39.75

190 832 59845 THOMAS Chelsea Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A) 43.19 42.61 1:25.80 42.92

191 848 47543 BELAN Alie St Catherine's School (B) 45.29 41.32 1:26.61 43.73

192 727 59580 HICKEY Chanelle Toorak College (B) 43.63 43.87 1:27.50 44.62

193 742 51012 POTTER Bella Geelong College (C) 42.81 45.74 1:28.55 45.67

194 825 52754 MAXWELL Ella Peninsula Grammar (A) 51.31 42.97 1:34.28 51.40

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (20)

693 51017 BYRNE Taylah Balcombe Grammar (A)

731 52256 HEINE Pepper Wesley College (B)

735 53151 RHODES Isobel Ruyton Girls School (B)

748 44867 JOSLYN Samantha Ivanhoe Grammar School (C)

751 58783 DINNAGE Ivy Caulfield Grammar School (D)

781 29501 LONGMUIR Ruby Ivanhoe Grammar School (A)

794 23698 SHADY Elizabeth Lauriston Girls School (B)

804 30728 FOX Lanty Geelong Grammar School ( (C)

805 57982 ATKINS Annabel Lauriston Girls School (C)

806 57232 VILE Abby Caulfield Grammar School (C)

824 57000 DORWARD Claudia Woodleigh School (A)

833 54351 ZYLEWICZ Alexia Penleigh & Essendon Gram (A)

846 59646 MUIR Maddison Wesley College (B)

853 51411 FROHNERT Ginger MLC (C)

861 57832 LUO Yula MLC (E)

880 46951 WILSON Sienna Loreto Toorak (A)

890 47596 DE CRESPIGNY Grace St Catherine's School (B)

892 34958 PEARCE Coco Ivanhoe Grammar School (B)

896 58797 FARGHER Alice Caulfield Grammar School (C)

900 57422 BYRNE Willow Melbourne Girls Grammar  (D)

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

717 44932 CRUMPLER-WHAN Zara Melbourne Girls College (A)

Disqualified - Run 1 (4)

749 39864 WALKER Francesca Melbourne Girls Grammar  (C) 27.63 Gate 13

762 29930 DEAGUE Sibella Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 23.02 Gate 13

786 59231 MCNULTY Ellie Braemar College (A) 30.64 Gate 13

852 39427 FARY Lucy Melbourne Girls Grammar  (B) 27.23 Gate 13

Did Not Start - Run 2 (22)

693 51017 BYRNE Taylah Balcombe Grammar (A)

717 44932 CRUMPLER-WHAN Zara Melbourne Girls College (A)
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
TIMING PILZ Anna (AUT)
STARTER LETTNER Bernadette (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BARNES Rohan (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 4,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

HOERL Daniel (AUT) HOERL Daniel (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 14 14
STARTING TIME 8:11 11:25
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Giant Slalom

Official Ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

24/08/2023  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 23.AIBL.3223.0000  /  24/08/2023 at 13:24  /  Page 6/6

Rank Bib SnowID Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

731 52256 HEINE Pepper Wesley College (B)

735 53151 RHODES Isobel Ruyton Girls School (B)

748 44867 JOSLYN Samantha Ivanhoe Grammar School (C)

751 58783 DINNAGE Ivy Caulfield Grammar School (D)

781 29501 LONGMUIR Ruby Ivanhoe Grammar School (A)

783 44931 CRUMPLER_WHAN Saskia Melbourne Girls College (A) 32.22

794 23698 SHADY Elizabeth Lauriston Girls School (B)

804 30728 FOX Lanty Geelong Grammar School ( (C)

805 57982 ATKINS Annabel Lauriston Girls School (C)

806 57232 VILE Abby Caulfield Grammar School (C)

824 57000 DORWARD Claudia Woodleigh School (A)

833 54351 ZYLEWICZ Alexia Penleigh & Essendon Gram (A)

846 59646 MUIR Maddison Wesley College (B)

853 51411 FROHNERT Ginger MLC (C)

861 57832 LUO Yula MLC (E)

880 46951 WILSON Sienna Loreto Toorak (A)

890 47596 DE CRESPIGNY Grace St Catherine's School (B)

892 34958 PEARCE Coco Ivanhoe Grammar School (B)

896 58797 FARGHER Alice Caulfield Grammar School (C)

900 57422 BYRNE Willow Melbourne Girls Grammar  (D)

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (3)

746 57594 ANSELL Gracie Carey Baptist Grammar (C) 48.79

802 33950 WEBSTER Elsie Melbourne Girls Grammar  (B) 24.04

863 36208 VIETZ Zanna Cathedral College Wangar (A) 28.06

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Division 3 Girls Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking Team

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
TIMING PILZ Anna (AUT)
STARTER LETTNER Bernadette (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BARNES Rohan (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

HOERL Daniel (AUT) HOERL Daniel (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 14 14
STARTING TIME 8:11 11:25

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

24/08/2023  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 23.AIBL.3223.0000  /  24/08/2023 at 13:26  /  Page 1/8

Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

Total time: 2:10.72 1 - Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A)

719 39163 KONECSNY Isabella 21.40 21.48

881 33741 PRICE Alannah 21.51 22.24

784 29421 COOK Viviana 21.56 22.53

838 27293 DAVIS Chloe 23.38 23.30

Gap: + 4.63Total time: 2:15.35 2 - Geelong Grammar School ( (A)

691 29316 FALLSHAW Mali 21.60 22.80

868 29319 SINGER Laluna 22.18 23.21

819 31168 ROCHE Clover 22.95 22.80

762 29930 DEAGUE Sibella 23.02

Gap: + 6.97Total time: 2:17.69 3 - St Catherine's School (A)

703 42372 GILL Annika 22.16 22.31

828 29129 PASCOE Piper 23.05 23.52

772 27247 BUCKLEY Madisson 22.79 23.86

874 29132 ABERDEEN Camilla 24.76 24.20

Gap: + 13.48Total time: 2:24.20 4 - Cathedral College Wangar (A)

755 46643 MALKIN Amelia 21.64 22.60

683 40304 BOOKS Zahli 22.55 23.15

814 27474 ANDERS Sophie 27.58 26.68
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
TIMING PILZ Anna (AUT)
STARTER LETTNER Bernadette (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BARNES Rohan (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

HOERL Daniel (AUT) HOERL Daniel (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 14 14
STARTING TIME 8:11 11:25
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

863 36208 VIETZ Zanna 28.06

Gap: + 14.01Total time: 2:24.73 5 - Geelong Grammar School ( (B)

792 31133 FREEMAN Camilla 23.51 23.93

728 57333 DUNNE Amelie 23.84 24.38

887 31191 LEMPRIERE Adelaide 25.12 23.95

844 42302 MCELVANEY Ingrid 25.23 25.04

Gap: + 15.27Total time: 2:25.99 6 - Haileybury Girls College (A)

686 43518 WELLS Persia 23.52 23.87

758 46682 CORNELIUS Bridget 23.83 24.14

817 52825 QUINERT Matilda 25.43 25.20

866 51611 HOYNE Yvette 27.18 27.62

Gap: + 17.48Total time: 2:28.20 7 - MLC (A)

684 43877 OSBORNE Abigail 23.68 24.75

756 29646 SANDY Catherine 25.04 24.52

864 43878 OSBORNE Blythe 25.14 25.20

815 29640 COLEMAN Katerina 25.35 25.07

Gap: + 20.14Total time: 2:30.86 8 - Lauriston Girls School (A)

694 27219 CRESWELL Grace 22.59 22.67

765 46709 LIM Hannah 25.31 26.19

822 41938 MESZAROS Madeline 27.44 26.66

870 54269 HU Lillian 27.77 27.81

Gap: + 21.62Total time: 2:32.34 9 - Melbourne Girls Grammar  (B)

740 34976 MADDOCK Catherine 23.83 24.59

893 40028 WEBB Malia 26.96 25.69

802 33950 WEBSTER Elsie 24.04

852 39427 FARY Lucy 27.23

Gap: + 21.93Total time: 2:32.65 10 - Carey Baptist Grammar (A)

702 33798 CUNNINGHAM Sadie 22.69 23.18

771 47537 PHILLIPS Owen 25.72 25.95

827 35010 FAVALORO Amelie 27.47 27.64

873 46994 ONSLOW Maya 30.56 28.15

Gap: + 25.69Total time: 2:36.41 11 - Toorak College (A)

687 33807 JOHNSTONE Mimi 22.92 23.63

759 59686 PARSONS Winter 26.71 26.96

818 36223 HARDY Ava 28.24 27.95

867 59655 CALLIGEROS Hero 30.11 28.02

Gap: + 27.36Total time: 2:38.08 12 - Cathedral College Wangar (B)

723 27475 ANDERS Paige 25.53 25.56

840 34486 HERMAN Josephine 27.07 25.85

788 42214 TURNER Rhylee 27.28 26.79

883 59077 DAY Greta 32.10 31.00

Gap: + 28.05Total time: 2:38.77 13 - Firbank Grammar School (A)

834 54676 ROOKE Madi 24.64 25.49

713 37568 EFFENEY Abigail 26.43 27.77
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
TIMING PILZ Anna (AUT)
STARTER LETTNER Bernadette (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BARNES Rohan (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

HOERL Daniel (AUT) HOERL Daniel (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 14 14
STARTING TIME 8:11 11:25
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

779 41590 MCLEAN Grace 27.37 27.07

878 51777 RUSSELL Pearl 28.26 28.36

Gap: + 28.93Total time: 2:39.65 14 - Wesley College (A)

696 40341 BAYLISS Laura 22.21 22.95

823 51890 ZHANG XIN Ni 28.56 28.38

766 53699 RUSSELL Gemma 28.64 28.91

871 33878 LOKE Alexandra 29.53 30.20

Gap: + 31.46Total time: 2:42.18 15 - Loreto Toorak (A)

716 42314 MARBURG Anabel 25.19 26.18

782 34881 GRANT Isabella 25.94 26.69

837 42278 O'CALLAGHAN Genevieve 30.11 28.07

880 46951 WILSON Sienna

Gap: + 33.67Total time: 2:44.39 16 - Caulfield Grammar School (A)

705 17976 KELLY Lara 21.55 21.34

773 40053 STEINER Isla 28.82 29.71

829 51848 CHARTRES Lucy 32.31 30.66

875 42441 BOURKE Laeticia 33.11 32.02

Gap: + 35.59Total time: 2:46.31 17 - Geelong College (A)

685 33675 BORRACK Lucy 25.67 26.09

816 44293 ALDRIDGE Saskia 28.23 27.07

865 58722 BENNETT Emilia 29.99 29.26

757 57841 BOWYER Chloe 30.67 30.74

Gap: + 38.31Total time: 2:49.03 18 - Melbourne Girls Grammar  (C)

858 34284 BEAL Henrietta 27.76 27.35

808 58840 ALEXANDER Ana 28.20 27.53

898 47130 ROBINSON Anabelle 30.56 30.68

749 39864 WALKER Francesca 27.63

Gap: + 38.41Total time: 2:49.13 19 - MLC (B)

724 54408 CURTAIN Elizabeth 27.30 27.45

789 57983 SEARGEANT Sophie 28.54 27.92

884 51283 SUSZKO Estelle 29.30 29.06

841 28996 COLQUHOUN Billie 30.05 28.62

Gap: + 41.34Total time: 2:52.06 20 - Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A)

682 33872 BALON Eloise 25.76 25.83

754 56983 XU HEI LAM Vincy 30.10 29.52

813 49607 MCFARLANE Charli 30.46 30.39

862 56987 LIU Ella 31.32 31.71

Gap: + 42.81Total time: 2:53.53 21 - Ivanhoe Grammar School (A)

715 42452 ANSELL Isabella 24.67 25.10

836 58948 MCKEOWN Sophia 29.55 28.14

879 54646 CHANDLER Claudia 34.10 31.97

781 29501 LONGMUIR Ruby

Gap: + 43.86Total time: 2:54.58 22 - Carey Baptist Grammar (B)

732 48742 MACKAY Maya 25.63 26.18
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
TIMING PILZ Anna (AUT)
STARTER LETTNER Bernadette (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BARNES Rohan (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

HOERL Daniel (AUT) HOERL Daniel (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 14 14
STARTING TIME 8:11 11:25

VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Division 3 Girls Alpine

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking Team

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

24/08/2023  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 23.AIBL.3223.0000  /  24/08/2023 at 13:26  /  Page 4/8

Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

796 29222 SEARLE Alice 26.70 26.92

847 58171 STANSEN Matilda 35.42 33.73

889 54018 O'CONNOR Alannah 42.43 35.24

Gap: + 48.15Total time: 2:58.87 23 - Strathcona Girls Grammar (A)

707 29619 APPLETON Claudia 26.09 26.68

831 34863 GREEN Jasmine 30.53 30.31

775 54112 HOLMES Rebecca 31.86 33.40

877 53719 PARKER Milla 37.34 35.87

Gap: + 48.59Total time: 2:59.31 24 - Sacre Coeur (A)

692 41536 MARSHALL Lily 25.65 26.72

820 59773 FFRENCH Charlotte 32.36 29.80

763 59774 FFRENCH Matilda 32.70 32.08

Gap: + 48.93Total time: 2:59.65 25 - Geelong Grammar School ( (C)

744 34886 LONG Isabel 25.40 26.18

895 31181 MAHON Diana 31.42 31.30

854 57624 BOSTOCK Piper 33.54 31.81

804 30728 FOX Lanty

Gap: + 52.06Total time: 3:02.78 26 - Lowther Hall AGS (A)

700 40400 WHITE Keira 26.06 25.84

872 53788 PECK Sadie 31.26 31.28

826 58666 CAMPBELL Evie 33.98 34.60

770 59359 DOUGLAS Emily 35.44 34.36

Gap: + 52.09Total time: 3:02.81 27 - Ruyton Girls School (A)

830 40811 SCHWARZ Greta 29.23 27.44

706 55302 HIGGINS Annie 29.75 30.44

774 53090 CARPENTER Isla 32.42 33.53

876 54620 SLATTERY Lucinda 34.25 33.60

Gap: + 53.79Total time: 3:04.51 28 - Haileybury Girls College (B)

791 54960 BALLANTYNE Charlotte 29.12 29.25

886 57510 NIKPOUR Zahra 32.07 29.28

843 58311 BOAG Mia 32.76 32.03

726 41524 PETRIS Celeste 33.07 33.13

Gap: + 56.03Total time: 3:06.75 29 - Mansfield Secondary Coll (A)

714 59206 MARKS Ellie 27.82 29.79

835 59149 HERRIDGE Halli 33.61 30.48

780 59163 KLINGSPORN Lara 33.05 32.00

Gap: + 58.77Total time: 3:09.49 30 - Geelong College (B)

842 58186 CAMERON Clio 28.06 27.93

725 46039 GILCHRIST Emily 32.93 33.65

790 58185 STOCKTON Saskia 34.88 32.04

885 58184 COUCH Gisele 34.97 33.98

Gap: + 59.48Total time: 3:10.20 31 - Lauriston Girls School (B)

730 49611 KOLIBA Ines 29.23 30.28

845 45514 CLOTHIER Evelyn 31.48 31.39
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
TIMING PILZ Anna (AUT)
STARTER LETTNER Bernadette (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BARNES Rohan (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

HOERL Daniel (AUT) HOERL Daniel (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 14 14
STARTING TIME 8:11 11:25
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

888 58137 GOWLAND Abigail 33.86 33.96

794 23698 SHADY Elizabeth

Gap: + 1:00.73Total time: 3:11.45 32 - Ivanhoe Grammar School (B)

800 59805 COSTANZO Zara 29.80 29.32

850 54209 SALA Amelia 32.17 31.00

738 40600 LEWTAS Lucy 34.70 34.46

892 34958 PEARCE Coco

Gap: + 1:00.88Total time: 3:11.60 33 - Loreto Toorak (B)

851 58738 MCCORKELL Lolly 29.50 29.61

801 51925 CAPRIOGLIO Allegra 32.03 33.08

739 47555 GRUMMET Violet 34.39 33.30

673 59271 WARDLAW Roxana 34.08 36.96

Gap: + 1:03.05Total time: 3:13.77 34 - MLC (D)

750 54606 LOH Addison 31.21 31.29

859 58107 BYRNE Imogen 32.70 32.77

899 57980 SULLIVAN Maeve 34.02 31.78

809 55294 HOLLERER Greta 34.49 34.36

Gap: + 1:05.45Total time: 3:16.17 35 - Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A)

708 43515 BAKOGIANNIS Willow 23.92 23.95

776 59842 HODGE Lucy 31.41 31.09

832 59845 THOMAS Chelsea 43.19 42.61

Gap: + 1:06.10Total time: 3:16.82 36 - MLC (C)

741 54731 PARCELL Eliza 29.54 31.49

894 49612 MCCLUSKY Cate 32.64 30.94

803 41308 CLEMINSON Claire 36.00 36.21

853 51411 FROHNERT Ginger

Gap: + 1:06.31Total time: 3:17.03 37 - Balcombe Grammar (A)

869 58417 ELLISON Eden 29.88 28.95

764 59568 WARREN Charlotte 34.00 33.70

821 59634 KELLY Lily 36.34 34.16

693 51017 BYRNE Taylah

Gap: + 1:07.95Total time: 3:18.67 38 - Peninsula Grammar (A)

699 30491 O'DONOHUE Claudia 22.98 23.96

769 47646 PEEL Hannah 27.76 29.69

825 52754 MAXWELL Ella 51.31 42.97

Gap: + 1:09.78Total time: 3:20.50 39 - MLC (E)

753 46299 CARROLL Sienna 30.98 32.15

812 50597 SPINKS Eloise 33.41 31.49

906 58144 EVANS Alexis 37.94 34.53

861 57832 LUO Yula

Gap: + 1:15.60Total time: 3:26.32 40 - Ivanhoe Grammar School (C)

807 35017 REILLY Alice 32.06 31.71

857 50727 MCLAUGHLIN Ada 33.01 32.16

897 59695 HOOPER Sadie 41.37 36.01
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
TIMING PILZ Anna (AUT)
STARTER LETTNER Bernadette (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BARNES Rohan (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

HOERL Daniel (AUT) HOERL Daniel (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 14 14
STARTING TIME 8:11 11:25
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

748 44867 JOSLYN Samantha

Gap: + 1:16.22Total time: 3:26.94 41 - Melbourne Girls Grammar  (D)

752 40176 MCCORMICK Brittany 32.92 33.35

811 58903 CLEMENGER Amelia 35.82 34.29

860 56729 RIGBY Charlotte 35.78 34.78

900 57422 BYRNE Willow

Gap: + 1:17.57Total time: 3:28.29 42 - St Catherine's School (B)

733 44532 FORSTER Imogen 25.39 25.53

797 57297 FERA Anita 34.71 36.05

848 47543 BELAN Alie 45.29 41.32

890 47596 DE CRESPIGNY Grace

Gap: + 1:17.63Total time: 3:28.35 43 - Korowa Anglican Girls' S (B)

787 57160 MARKS Naomi 33.40 33.45

839 57085 JIANG Zihan�claire� 34.75 35.88

722 57052 TURTON Neve 35.60 35.58

882 45667 THAM Eliza 35.29 36.63

Gap: + 1:29.11Total time: 3:39.83 44 - Caulfield Grammar School (B)

798 50976 KLOSZYNSKI Zara 33.58 33.76

734 53638 EMBELTON Charlotte 38.10 33.71

849 57807 MANNING Holly 41.01 40.63

891 40831 KASPER Willow 42.96 39.67

Not ClassifiedBraemar College (A)

721 59250 MCTRUSTY Lulu 32.56 30.92

786 59231 MCNULTY Ellie 30.64

Not ClassifiedBright P-12 College (A)

720 27500 MARLOW Sophie 25.85 26.26

785 55053 TIMBS Elkie 27.53 27.62

Not ClassifiedCamberwell Girls Grammar (A)

690 44906 XIE Jasmine 28.45 30.67

761 46966 DAFFY Zara 35.28 36.50

Not ClassifiedCarey Baptist Grammar (C)

746 57594 ANSELL Gracie 48.79

Not ClassifiedCaulfield Grammar School (C)

856 57275 SZPRINC Abby 29.86 30.01

747 58674 WETZELS Jessie 35.71 34.13

806 57232 VILE Abby

896 58797 FARGHER Alice

Not ClassifiedCaulfield Grammar School (D)

810 51697 LOURENS Charli 30.20 30.55

751 58783 DINNAGE Ivy

Not ClassifiedChristian College Geelon (A)

710 33824 KAMEN Asher 26.36 27.82
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
TIMING PILZ Anna (AUT)
STARTER LETTNER Bernadette (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BARNES Rohan (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

HOERL Daniel (AUT) HOERL Daniel (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 14 14
STARTING TIME 8:11 11:25
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

Not ClassifiedDonvale Christian Colleg (A)

701 45573 SONSINI Chiara 27.68 27.85

Not ClassifiedEltham College (A)

712 45148 OLDFIELD Oli 21.30 22.23

Not ClassifiedFirbank Grammar School (B)

737 45394 QUILL Matilda 29.63 31.29

Not ClassifiedGeelong College (C)

742 51012 POTTER Bella 42.81 45.74

Not ClassifiedGenazzano FCJ College (A)

760 58019 WANG Angela 37.11 36.76

689 56509 MISSEN Clara 38.67 36.88

Not ClassifiedHaileybury Girls College (C)

743 57861 MONTAGUE Amberlee 33.85 33.96

Not ClassifiedIona College (A)

718 57379 FARRELLY Mia 30.16 29.18

Not ClassifiedKardinia International C (A)

670 48715 DENNESS Amy 26.77 27.54

Not ClassifiedLauriston Girls School (C)

745 57274 HOOK Luella 32.39 33.09

855 41445 READ Chloe 36.31 36.29

805 57982 ATKINS Annabel

Not ClassifiedLuther College (A)

704 48719 TAYLOR Sienna 26.14 27.37

Not ClassifiedMansfield Rudolph Steine (A)

695 59755 ANDERSON Ivy 35.58 37.26

Not ClassifiedMelbourne Girls College (A)

717 44932 CRUMPLER-WHAN Zara

783 44931 CRUMPLER_WHAN Saskia 32.22

Not ClassifiedMentone Grammar (A)

767 59916 PIOTROWSKI Claudia 27.70 27.11

697 51556 GRIFFITHS Matilda 29.59 30.68

Not ClassifiedPenleigh & Essendon Gram (A)

778 54402 NATHANIELSZ Zara 29.88 31.01

711 54404 BARNES Liliana 37.71 38.41

833 54351 ZYLEWICZ Alexia

Not ClassifiedPenleigh & Essendon Gram (B)

736 59264 BUI ALICIA MINH Tue 28.66 29.10

Not ClassifiedRuyton Girls School (B)

799 46417 GROGAN Abbey 36.60 36.80
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
TIMING PILZ Anna (AUT)
STARTER LETTNER Bernadette (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BARNES Rohan (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

HOERL Daniel (AUT) HOERL Daniel (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 14 14
STARTING TIME 8:11 11:25
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

735 53151 RHODES Isobel

Not ClassifiedSacre Coeur (B)

793 59841 BUXTON Bonnie 33.52 33.22

729 51871 MERRY Vivienne 34.35 36.97

Not ClassifiedSt Leonard's College (A)

709 20484 MILLER Paris 23.14 23.53

777 51987 NANKERVIS Amelia 29.04 29.19

Not ClassifiedSt Michael's Grammar Sch (A)

688 51566 STRACHAN Abigail 34.86 35.53

Not ClassifiedToorak College (B)

727 59580 HICKEY Chanelle 43.63 43.87

Not ClassifiedWesley College (B)

795 52227 HENRY Olive 25.10 26.13

907 57355 VILLELLA Francesca 33.28 34.45

731 52256 HEINE Pepper

846 59646 MUIR Maddison

Not ClassifiedWoodleigh School (A)

698 53471 DIETRICH Alannah 27.13 28.44

768 54719 RODGERS-WILSON Matilda 28.72 28.94

824 57000 DORWARD Claudia


